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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN-TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Scott Bickham          M46-55F        1/5       22:50    5:43       22:50
2     Todd Reller            M46-55F        2/5    24:00.09    6:00    23:59.09
3     Noah Keller            M1-15FO        1/6    24:39.04    6:10    24:38.09
4     Gene Mesker            M46-55F        3/5    24:53.08    6:14    24:53.05
5     Micah Keller           M1-15FO        2/6    26:08.03    6:32    26:07.08
6     Angela Reckelhoff      F26-35F        1/8       26:10    6:33    26:08.04
7     Clay Scarafia          M16-25F        1/8    26:46.08    6:42    26:44.09
8     Sarah Treadway         F26-35F        2/8    26:58.08    6:45    26:56.02
9     Adam Duckworth         M1-15FO        3/6       26:57    6:45    26:56.08
10    Javon Gantt            M1-15FO        4/6    28:43.01    7:11    28:42.04
11    Steven Halber          M36-45F        1/8       29:03    7:16    29:00.07
12    Brand Roy              M16-25F        2/8    29:11.01    7:18    29:10.08
13    Scott Lefler           M16-25F        3/8       29:29    7:22    29:27.08
14    Shane Bates            M16-25F        4/8    30:06.02    7:31    30:03.01
15    Mindy Dillow           F36-45F       1/11    30:11.08    7:32       30:08
16    Cade Latshaw           M1-15FO        5/6    30:17.04    7:35    30:16.05
17    Andy Carroll           M26-35F        1/4    30:22.07    7:35    30:16.07
18    Chad Rodgers           M36-45F        2/8       30:32    7:37    30:26.03
19    Rob Wood               M36-45F        3/8    30:36.02    7:39    30:32.07
20    Jason Marlowe          M36-45F        4/8    30:55.09    7:42    30:47.07
21    Erika McCormick        F16-25F       1/12    30:57.08    7:44    30:55.05
22    Brad Hall              M26-35F        2/4       31:32    7:52    31:26.07
23    Whitney Smith          F26-35F        3/8    32:25.07    8:07    32:24.02
24    Tim Kelley             M36-45F        5/8    33:09.09    8:18    33:08.01
25    Sarah Kelley           F1-15FO        1/3    33:09.09    8:18    33:08.09
26    Marc Hawley            M56-99F        1/4    33:14.09    8:19    33:12.03
27    Cammy Rodgers          F36-45F       2/11    33:25.01    8:21    33:20.05
28    Grace Bickham          F1-15FO        2/3    33:34.03    8:24    33:33.02
29    Rachel Rainey          F26-35F        4/8    33:39.06    8:25    33:36.04
30    Carrie Goebel          F16-25F       2/12    33:47.06    8:27    33:45.08
31    Gary Redman            M56-99F        2/4    33:56.09    8:29    33:52.07
32    Heath Vickery          M36-45F        6/8    34:12.09    8:33    34:09.04
33    John Sponenburg        M36-45F        7/8    34:26.03    8:36    34:21.07
34    Austin Sitzman         M16-25F        5/8    35:09.02    8:48    35:08.03
35    Monica Sprinkle        F26-35F        5/8    35:30.05    8:52    35:24.01
36    Elizabeth Frye         F16-25F       3/12    35:44.07    8:55    35:36.07
37    Kurt Stremming         M26-35F        3/4    36:06.03    8:59    35:55.01
38    Roger Deig             M46-55F        4/5    36:06.08    9:00    35:56.05
39    Sally McCormick        F46-55F        1/5       36:07    9:01    36:03.04
40    Michael Harshbarger    M26-35F        4/4    36:14.07    9:03    36:09.05
41    Hilary Scheller        F16-25F       4/12    38:17.07    9:32    38:07.02
42    Shannon Perry          F36-45F       3/11    38:21.03    9:34    38:13.05
43    Kristine Deig          F36-45F       4/11    38:39.06    9:38    38:28.07
44    Christine Franklin     F16-25F       5/12       38:43    9:40    38:38.05
45    Angela Deckard         F26-35F        6/8    38:56.03    9:43       38:50
46    Lauren Alcorn          F16-25F       6/12       38:58    9:43    38:50.09
47    Kirstie Keene          F16-25F       7/12    39:56.05    9:58    39:48.07
48    Candice Carroll        F16-25F       8/12    40:55.02   10:13    40:48.07
49    Linda Hawley           F56-99F        1/6       42:08   10:31    42:00.06
50    Kimberly Keene         F46-55F        2/5    42:08.02   10:31    42:00.08
51    Jeff Barnes            M36-45F        8/8    42:28.04   10:35    42:19.05
52    Jane Ballard           F56-99F        2/6    42:30.07   10:37    42:24.02
53    Stephanie Marlowe      F26-35F        7/8    42:43.04   10:39    42:32.08
54    Kay Ketcham            F26-35F        8/8    44:23.07   11:04    44:12.06
55    Valerie Harmon         F56-99F        3/6    47:54.06   11:57    47:47.02
56    Chris Drone            M56-99F        3/4    47:59.02   11:58    47:50.07
57    Kendyl Bourne          F16-25F       9/12    49:30.01   12:19       49:13
58    Evelyn Barnes          F1-15FO        3/3    49:57.06   12:27    49:47.06
59    Jennifer Barnes        F36-45F       5/11    49:58.02   12:28    49:48.04
60    Hollie Robinson        F16-25F      10/12    52:52.04   13:10    52:37.07
61    Melinda Robinson       F36-45F       6/11       52:53   13:10    52:38.07
62    Johna Bredemeier       F46-55F        3/5    53:14.08   13:15    52:56.09
63    Susan Farquharson      F46-55F        4/5    53:15.04   13:15    52:57.05
64    Brenda Bourne          F46-55F        5/5    53:14.09   13:15    52:58.03
65    Stephen Loehr          M46-55F        5/5       56:44   14:07    56:26.04
66    Rachel Danies          F36-45F       7/11    56:43.07   14:08    56:31.06
67    Maria Heckman          F16-25F      11/12    57:22.08   14:18    57:10.06
68    Sam Heckman            M1-15FO        6/6  1:01:58.09   15:27  1:01:44.04
69    Krista Cartwright      F36-45F       8/11     1:03:37   15:51  1:03:23.03
70    Peg Heckman            F36-45F       9/11  1:04:02.08   15:58  1:03:49.05
71    Logan Brown            M16-25F        6/8  1:04:06.03   15:59  1:03:53.04
72    David Frye             M56-99F        4/4  1:04:03.08   15:59  1:03:53.07
73    Jake Blegen            M16-25F        7/8  1:04:05.08   16:00  1:03:56.04
74    Trudy Keach            F56-99F        4/6  1:04:43.03   16:08  1:04:30.03
75    Monica Collins         F36-45F      10/11  1:05:27.09   16:17  1:05:07.04
76    Clay Ford              M16-25F        8/8  1:05:29.01   16:18  1:05:08.03
77    Barbara Dixon          F36-45F      11/11  1:05:28.05   16:18  1:05:08.04
78    Kaysie Collins         F16-25F      12/12  1:05:29.02   16:18  1:05:09.03
79    Susan Murray           F56-99F        5/6  1:10:56.08   17:40  1:10:37.03
80    Susan Rutledge         F56-99F        6/6  1:10:56.08   17:40  1:10:37.05
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